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School Name: School of Law 

Programme Name: Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.) in Law  

Program Code:  

Ph.D. Course Work Scheme 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Course 
Code Course Title L T P C SEE Course 

Category 

First Semester: University Core Courses 

1 C1RD101T Research Methodology 2 0 0 2 100 Core 

2 C1RC101T Statistics and Computer 
Applications 2 0 0 2 100 Core 

3 J1RA101T Ethics in Research and 
Publications 2 0 0 2 100 Core 

Second Semester: Domain Specific Courses (Any 2 courses of 6 Credits) 

4 LMRE 7002 
Legal Research Methodology 

4 0 0 4 100 Elective_1 

5 LMRE 7004 

 

Recent Trends in GST in India 
2 0 0 2 100 Elective_2 

6 LMRE 7005 

 

Recent Trends in Emerging 
Dimensions of Human Traffic 2 0 0 2 100 Elective_2 

7 LMRE 7006 

 

Recent Trends in Sustainable 
Women Development in India 2 0 0 2 100 Elective_2 

8 LMRE 7007 

 

Recent Trends in Insolvency 
and Bankruptcy Law 2 0 0 2 100 Elective_2 

9 LMRE 7008 

 

Recent Trends in Jurimetrics 2 0 0 2 100 Elective_2 

 
10 LMRE 7009 

 

Recent Trends in Laws relating 
to Juveniles 

 
2 

 
0 

 
0 

 
2 

 
100 

 
Elective_2 

 
11 LMRE 7010 

 

Recent Trends in 
Euthanasia in India 

 
2 

 
0 

 
0 

 
2 

 
100 

 
Elective_2 
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   12 
LMRE 7020 

 

Recent Trends in Human 
Rights Law 

2 0 0 2 100 Elective_2 

   13 
LMRE7021 

 

Recent Trend in Laws 
Relating to Crimes 

2 0 0 2 100 Elective_2 

   14 
LMRE 7022 

 

Recent Trend in Law of 
Agency 

2 0 0 2 100 Elective_2 

   15 
LMRE 7023 

 

Recent Trend in Laws 
Relating to IPR 

2 0 0 2 100 Elective_2 

       
16 LMRE 7024 

 

Recent Trend in 
Environmental Laws 

2 0 0 2 100 Elective_2 

 17 
LMRE 7025 

 

Recent Trends in 
Admiralty Law 

 
2 

 
0 

 
0 

 
2 

 
100 

 
Elective_2 

  18 LMRE 7026 Recent Trend in Laws 
Relating to Media 

 
2 

 
0 

 
0 

 
2 

 
100 

 
Elective_2 

19 
LMRE 7027 

 

Recent Trend in Laws 
Relating to Competition 
Laws 

2 0 0 2 100 Elective_2 

20 
LMRE 7028 

 

Recent Trend in Public 
International Laws 

2 0 0 2 100 Elective_2 

21 
LMRE7029 

 

Recent Trends in Laws 
Relating to 
Constitutional Law and 
Human Rights 

2 0 0 2 100 Elective_2 

22 
LMRE7030 

 

Recent Trends in law 
relating to Consumer   
Protection 

2 0 0 2 100 Elective_2 

23 
LMRE7031 

 

Recent Trends in Indian 
Corruption 

2 0 0 2 100 Elective_2 

24 
LMRE7032 

 

Recent Trends in Law 
Relating to Contracts 

 
2 

 
0 

 
0 

 
2 

 
100 

 
Elective_2 

25 
LMRE7033 

 

Recent Trends in Law 
Relating to Arbitration 
Course 

 
2 

 
0 

 
0 

 
2 

 
100 

 
Elective_2 

26 
LMRE7034 

 

Recent Trends in Online 
Piracy & Copyright 
Laws 

2 0 0 2 100 Elective_2 

27 
LMRE7035 

 

Recent Trends in 
Corporate Law and the 
Contemporary Issues 

 
2 

 
0 

 
0 

 
2 

 
100 

 
Elective_2 
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28 
LMRE7036 

 

Recent Trends in Laws 
Relating to Clinical 
Legal Education and 
Access to Justice 

 
2 

 
0 

 
0 

 
2 

 
100 

 
Elective_2 

  
Total Credits 12 

  

 


